

In The Court of Learned District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Misc Case-01/2023 (Adop.)
(CNR-WBNP01-000429-2023)
Present- Shri Avani Pal Singh (WB 01131)
District Judge, North 24 Parganas

Order No. 04

Dated- 22.08.2023

Today is fixed for SR.
No SR is returned upon General Citation.
Petitioner takes no steps.
A resolution of District Bar Association on dated 21.08.2023 is placed.
For ends of justice the case is adjourned.
Fix 22.09.2023 for SR upon General Citation.

Sd/-
District Judge
North 24 Parganas