

In the court of Ld District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Misc Case-01/2023 (Adop)
(CNR-WBNP01-000429-2023)
Present- Shri Sudipta Kumar De (WB01136)
District Judge, North 24 Parganas

Order No.10
Date. 08.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner.
Petitioner files hazira alongwith verified show cause reply.
Cause shown is satisfactory and accepted.
Fix 21-11-2024 for taking fresh steps upon General Citation.

sd/-
District Judge
North 24 Parganas