

In the court of Ld District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Misc Case-1/2023 (Adop)
(CNR-WBNP01-000429-2024)

Present- Shri Pijush Ghosh
District Judge i/c, North 24 Parganas

Order No. 14
Date-16.05.2025

Petitioner files hazira.
Fix 15-07-2025 for filing newspaper publication.

District Judge i/c
North 24 Parganas